Date
April
Sat
Sun
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Tues
May
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
June
Sat
Sun

Sun

13th
14th
16th
18th
20th
23rd
25th
26th
28th
30th

2nd

3rd

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
18th
19th
21st
23rd
24th
26th
27th
28th
29th

1st
2nd
2nd

MF
MF (L)

MF (M)

MF (M)

WDL
MF (L)
NSTL
MF (M)
WDL
MF (M)

WDL

Assn
MF (L)

WDL

MF (L)

NSTL

WDL

SC

Assn

FIXTURES 2024

Opponents

Greens Open

Association Drive - Cancelled

Ardagh - Cancelled
PRBLL - Cancelled
Severn Vale - Cancelled
Umbrella game
Knowle

Chepstow

OPEN DAY

St Andrews WSM

Umbrella game
Nailsea
Westlecot - Tourist side
PRBLL

Page Park

Long Ashton
Victoria

Severn Vale
CHARITY MORNING
Umbrella game
West Backwell
Knowle

Balcombe Trophy
Bristol Arrow
Olveston

Clarence

Yatton

Ardagh

OPEN DAY
Clevedon Prom
LADIES PAIRS - 1ST ROUND

Clarence
R3 - Bye
OPEN PAIRS DAY

Venue
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Time

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
10.30
11.00
2.00
10.00
2.30

10.30
2.30
1.00
2.30
2.30

10.30
2.30
2.30

10.30
2.30
2.30

11.00
1.00
2.30
2.00

10.30
2.00
2.30

10.00
2.30

10.30

10.30

9.30

Rinks
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12

Dress

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites

Greys
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Greys

Greys
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites
Greys

Whites
Whites
Whites



Tues

Thurs
Fri

Sat
Tues
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tues
Thurs
Sun
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Fri
Sun
July
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sun
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Tues
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Sat

Tues

4th

6th
7th

8th

11th
12th
14th
15th
16th
18th
20th
23rd
26th
27th
28th
28th
30th

1st
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
10th
11th
12th
14th
16th
17th
19th
20th
21st
23rd
25th
26th
27th
30th

NSTL

WDL
WDL

Assn
WDL
NSTL

NSTL
SC
NSTL

ME (M)

NSTL
FC

WDL
FC
NSTL
SC

MF (M)

NSTL
FC/FP
MF (L)
Assn
MF (L)
FP
WDL
MF (L)
NSTL

FC/FP

WDL

Clevedon

West Backwell
Nailsea

Middleton Cup- Devon v Hereford

Congresbury

Clevedon

LADIES PAIRS - 2ND ROUND
Clarence

R4 - Clarence

PRBLL

Henleaze

Olveston

VETS 2 WOOD PAIRS DAY
Long Ashton

R3 - Bye

LADIES TRIPLES - 1ST ROUND
CREAM TEA

Long Ashton

Ashcombe Park
Wedmore

R4 v Clarence or Yatton
Clarence

R5

Greenbank

Yatton

Clevedon Prom

R5/R4

Henleaze

PORTISHEAD LADIES OPEN TRIPLES DAY

Canford

R5

Congresbury

South Oxford BC - Tourists
Winscombe

Keynsham

QUARTER FINALS

LADIES TRIPLES - SECOND ROUND

Victoria
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10.30

2.30
2.30

1.30
10.30
2.30
10.30
10.30
TBC
2.30
2.30
2.30
10.30
2.30

10.30
2.30

2.30
2.30
2.30
TBC
10.30

2.30
2.00
10.30

2.30
9.30
2.30

10.30
2.00
2.00
2.00

10.30
2.30

w w w w

3+1F

Whites

Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites



Wed 31st
August

Thurs 1st
Sat 3rd
Sun 4th
Mon 5th
Tues 6th
Fri 9th
Sat 10th
Sun 11th
Tues 13th
Wed 14th
Thurs 15th
Sun 18th
Tues 20th
Wed 21st
Thurs  22nd
Sat 24th
Sun 25th
Mon 26th
Tues 27th
Wed 28th
Thurs  29th
Fri 30th
Sat 31st
September
Sun 1st
Tues 3rd
Wed 4th
Tues 10th
Thurs 12th
Fri 13th
Sun 15th
Sun 15th
Mon 16th
Tue 17th
Sat 21st
Sun 22nd
Sun 22nd

SC
FC/FP

SC

WDL
NSTL

MF (L)

NSTL
NSTL
MEF (M)

NSTL
MF (L)

MF (M)

MF (M)
FC/FP
MF (M)
MF (M)
RBLLBC
SC

MF

LADIES TWO WOOD DAY

Burnham

QF

SEMI FINALS

Keynsham

Olveston

JB CUP

SEMI FINALS

PBLC/PBC MIXED PAIRS DAY
Wedmore

Winscombe

Page Park Ladies

Bristol Arrow

Henleaze

Ashcombe Park

Long Ashton

Bristol St Andrews

LADIES FINALS MORNING
MEN AND LADIES FINALS DAY
Ashcombe Park

Canford

CAPTAIN & PRESIDENT'S DAY
Chepstow

FRIENDSHIP CUP

Henleaze

St Andrews WSM
Portishead Men

Page Park Ladies

PRBLL

Greenbank

FINALS

Begbrook Green
Shrivenham BC - Tourists
MF Barnstaple BC - Tourists
FINAL

Association Drive

Greens Close
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10.30 6
2.00 3T
4
3
2.00 3
2.00 3
2.30 3
4
10.30 12
2.30 3
2.30 3+1F
2.00 3
2.30 5
2.30 3
2.30 3+2F
230 3+1F
2.30 3
10.30 4
10.30 12
2.30 3+2F
2.00 4
2.30 6
11.30 5
9.30 12
2.30 4
2.30 3T
10.30 6
2.00 3
10.30 3
2.30 4
3
2.30 4/5
12.00 6
12.00 6o0r12
4
2.30

Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites



PLBC AGM Monday 28th October 2024 @ 2.00 pm
Presentation Dinner Friday 15th November 2024 @ 7.30 pm
Association AGM Wednesday 12th February 2025 @ 7.15 pm
Pre-Season Meeting Monday 24th March 2025 @ 2.00 pm
Coffee Morning Saturday 5th April 2025 @ 10.30 am

SC Southey Cup FC Fear Cup FP Fear Plate
WDL Weston & District Ladies League NSTL North Somerset Triples League



