FIXTURES 2024

Date			Opponents	Venue	Time	Rinks	Dress
April							
Sat	13th		Greens Open				
Sun	14th	MF	Association Drive - Cancelled		2.30		Whites
Tues	16th	MF (L)	Ardagh - Cancelled	Н	2.30	4	Whites
Thurs	18th	F	PRBLL - Cancelled	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Sat	20th	MF (M)	Severn Vale - Cancelled	Н	2.30	5	Whites
Tues	23rd		Umbrella game - Cancelled	Н	10.30	6	Greys
Thurs	25th	F	Knowle	Α	11.00	3	Whites
Fri	26th	MF (M)	Chepstow	Н	2.00	5	Whites
Sun	28th		OPEN DAY	Н	10.00	6	Greys
Tues	30th	F	St Andrews WSM	Α	2.30	3T	Whites
May							
Thurs	2nd		Umbrella game	Н	10.30	6	Greys
Fri	3rd	WDL	Nailsea	Н	2.30	3	Whites
Mon	6th	MF (L)	Westlecot - Tourist side	Н	1.00	6	Whites
Tues	7th	NSTL	PRBLL	Α	2.30	3+1F	Whites
Wed	8th	MF (M)	Page Park	Н	2.30	5	Whites
Thurs	9th	F	Long Ashton	Н	10.30	3	Whites
Fri	10th	WDL	Victoria	Н	2.30	3	Whites
Sun	12th	MF (M)	Severn Vale	Α	2.30	5	Whites
Mon	13th		CHARITY MORNING	Н	10.30	12	Greys
Tues	14th		Umbrella game	Н	2.30	6	Greys
Wed	15th	WDL	West Backwell	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Thurs	16th	F	Knowle	Α	11.00	3	Whites
Sat	18th	Assn	Balcombe Trophy	Н	1.00	2	
Sun	19th	MF (L)	Bristol Arrow	Н	2.30	4	Whites
Tues	21st	F	Olveston	Α	2.00	3	Whites
Thurs	23rd	WDL	Clarence	Н	10.30	3	Whites
Fri	24th	F	Yatton	Α	2.00	3	Whites
Sun	26th	MF (L)	Ardagh	Α	2.30	4	Whites
Mon	27th		OPEN DAY	Н	10.00	6	Greys
Tues	28th	NSTL	Clevedon Prom	Н	2.30	3+1F	Whites
Wed	29th		LADIES PAIRS - 1ST ROUND		10.30	6	Greys
June							
Sat	1st	WDL	Clarence	Α	10.30	3	Whites
Sun	2nd	SC	R3 - Bye			4	Whites
Sun	2nd	Assn	OPEN PAIRS DAY	Н	9.30	12	Whites

Tues	4th	NSTL	Clevedon	Н	10.30	3	Whites
Thurs	6th	WDL	West Backwell	Н	2.30	3	Whites
Fri	7th	WDL	Nailsea	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Sat	8th	Assn	Middleton Cup- Devon v Hereford	Н	1.30	6	
Tues	11th	WDL	Congresbury	Н	10.30	3	Whites
Wed	12th	NSTL	Clevedon	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Fri	14th		LADIES PAIRS - 2ND ROUND		10.30	6	Greys
Sat	15th	NSTL	Clarence	Н	10.30	3+1F	Whites
Sun	16th	SC	R4 - Clarence	Α	10.30	4	Whites
Tues	18th	NSTL	PRBLL	Н	2.30	3+1F	Whites
Thurs	20th	F	Henleaze	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Sun	23rd	MF (M)	Olveston	Н	2.30	4	Whites
Wed	26th		VETS 2 WOOD PAIRS DAY		10.30	6	Whites
Thurs	27th	NSTL	Long Ashton	Н	2.30	3+1F	Whites
Fri	28th	FC	R3 - Bye			3	Whites
Fri	28th		LADIES TRIPLES - 1ST ROUND		10.30	6	Greys
Sun	30th		CREAM TEA		2.30	12	Whites
July							
Mon	1st	F	Long Ashton	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Tues	2nd	F	Ashcombe Park	A(H)	2.30	3	Whites
Thurs	4th	WDL	Wedmore	Α	2.30	3	Whites
Fri	5th	FC	R4 v Clarence or Yatton	Α	TBC	3	Whites
Sat	6th	NSTL	Clarence	Α	10.30	3+1F	Whites
Sun	7th	SC	R5			4	Whites
Sun	7th	MF (M)	Greenbank	Α	2.30	4	Whites
Wed	10th	F	Yatton	Н	2.00	3	Whites
Thurs	11th	NSTL	Clevedon Prom	Α	10.30	3+1F	Whites
Fri	12th	FC/FP	R5/R4			3	Whites
Sun	14th	MF (L)	Henleaze	Α	2.30	4	Whites
Tues	16th	Assn	PORTISHEAD LADIES OPEN TRIPLES DAY	Н	9.30	12	Whites
Wed	17th	MF (L)	Canford	Н	2.30	4	Whites
Fri	19th	FP	R5			3	Whites
Sat	20th	WDL	Congresbury	Α	10.30	3	Whites
Sun	21 st	MF (L)	South Oxford BC - Tourists	Н	2.00	8 or 10	Whites
Tues	23rd	NSTL	Winscombe	Н	2.00	3+1F	Whites
Thurs	25th	F	Keynsham	Н	2.00	3	Whites
Fri	26th	FC/FP	QUARTER FINALS			3	Whites
Sat	27th		LADIES TRIPLES - SECOND ROUND		10.30	6	Greys
Tues	30th	WDL	Victoria	Α	2.30	3	Whites

Wed	31st		LADIES TWO WOOD DAY	Н	10.30	6	Whites		
August									
Thurs	1st	F	Burnham	Н	2.00	3T	Whites		
Sat	3rd	SC	QF			4	Whites		
Sun	4th	FC/FP	SEMI FINALS	Α		3	Whites		
Mon	5th	F	Keynsham	Α	2.00	3	Whites		
Tues	6th	F	Olveston	Н	2.00	3	Whites		
Thurs	8th	F	Knowle	Н	11.00	3	Whites		
Fri	9th		JB CUP	Н	2.30	3	Whites		
Sat	10th	SC	SEMI FINALS	Α		4	Whites		
Sun	11th		PBLC/PBC MIXED PAIRS DAY	Н	10.30	12	Whites		
Tues	13th	WDL	Wedmore	Н	2.30	3	Whites		
Wed	14th	NSTL	Winscombe	Α	2.30	3+1F	Whites		
Thurs	15th	F	Page Park Ladies	Α	2.00	3	Whites		
Sun	18th	MF (L)	Bristol Arrow	Α	2.30	5	Whites		
Tues	20th	F	Henleaze	Н	2.30	3	Whites		
Wed	21st	NSTL	Ashcombe Park	Α	2.30	3+2F	Whites		
Thurs	22nd	NSTL	Long Ashton	Α	2.30	3+1F	Whites		
Sat	24th	MF (M)	Bristol St Andrews	H(A)	2.30	3	Whites		
Sun	25th		LADIES FINALS MORNING		10.30	4	Whites		
Mon	26th		MEN AND LADIES FINALS DAY		10.30	12	Whites		
Tues	27th	NSTL	Ashcombe Park	Н	2.30	3+2F	Whites		
Wed	28th	MF (L)	Canford	Α	2.00	4	Whites		
Thurs	29th		CAPTAIN & PRESIDENT'S DAY	Н	2.30	6	Whites		
Fri	30th	MF (M)	Chepstow	Α	11.30	5	Whites		
Sat	31st		FRIENDSHIP CUP	Α	9.30	12	Whites		
Septeml	oer								
Sun	1st	MF (L)	Henleaze	Н	2.30	4	Whites		
Tues	3rd	F	St Andrews WSM	Н	2.30	3T	Whites		
Wed	4th	F	Portishead Men	Α	10.30	6	Whites		
Tues	10th	F	Page Park Ladies	Н	2.00	3	Whites		
Thurs	12th	F	PRBLL	Н	10.30	3	Whites		
Fri	13th	MF (M)	Greenbank	Н	2.30	4	Whites		
Sun	15th	FC/FP	FINALS	Α		3	Whites		
Sun	15th	MF (M)	Begbrook Green	Н	2.30	4/5	Whites		
Mon	16th	MF (M)	Shrivenham BC - Tourists	Н	12.00	6	Whites		
Tue	17th	RBLLBC	MF Barnstaple BC - Tourists	Н	12.00	6 or 12	Whites		
Sat	21st	SC	FINAL	Α		4	Whites		
Sun	22nd	MF	Association Drive		2.30		Whites		

Sun 22nd Greens Close

PLBC AGM Monday 28th October 2024 @ 2.00 pm
Presentation Dinner Friday 15th November 2024 @ 7.30 pm
Association AGM Wednesday 12th February 2025 @ 7.15 pm

Pre-Season Meeting Monday 24th March 2025 @ 2.00 pm Coffee Morning Saturday 5th April 2025 @ 10.30 am

SC Southey Cup **FC** Fear Cup **FP** Fear Plate

WDL Weston & District Ladies League NSTL North Somerset Triples League